
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name=
STERLING COMPANIES LLC; Date Recorded= 1998;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199808050002
99421

08/05/1998
12:31:49

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

199711100003
68181

199808120003
11221

08/12/1998
11:05:07

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

23 145 Lot#:830
Book:23
Pg:145

199804170001
38611

04/17/1998
12:40:09

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

15 97 199804170001
38431

Lot#:4 Book:15
Pg:97
Desc:1998-
13843

199810070003
91471

10/07/1998
12:27:37

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

23 145 Lot#:814
Book:23
Pg:145

199811300004
72001

11/30/1998
09:19:19

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

15 97 Lot#:5 Book:15
Pg:97

199811300004
72061

11/30/1998
09:29:39

STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

16 49 Lot#:11
Book:16 Pg:49


