Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= STERLING COMPANIES LLC; Date Recorded= 1998;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
199808050002 99421	08/05/1998 12:31:49	STERLING COMPANIES LLC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					199711100003 68181	
199808120003 11221	08/12/1998 11:05:07	STERLING COMPANIES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			23	145		Lot#:830 Book:23 Pg:145
199804170001 38611	04/17/1998 12:40:09	STERLING COMPANIES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			15	97	199804170001 38431	Lot#:4 Book:15 Pg:97 Desc:1998- 13843
199810070003 91471	10/07/1998 12:27:37	STERLING COMPANIES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			23	145		Lot#:814 Book:23 Pg:145
199811300004 72001	11/30/1998 09:19:19	STERLING COMPANIES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			15	97		Lot#:5 Book:15 Pg:97
199811300004 72061	11/30/1998 09:29:39	STERLING COMPANIES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			16	49		Lot#:11 Book:16 Pg:49